
HOT dam 2019 
AGE Group Results-2M
August 10, 2019
Results By WTRC

Male Overall Winner
Place               Name                   City                   
Age   Overall Total Time
1                   John Corelis           Lubbock  TEXAS         
53          1   12:19.0

Male  7 to  9
Place               Name                   City                   
Age   Overall Total Time
1                   Thomis Duncan          Lubbock  TEXAS         
8          20   16:13.3
2                   Jos Doss               Lubbock  TEXAS         
7          84   21:08.9
3                   Radley Dalton          Lubbock  TEXAS         
8         102   24:22.0
4                   Isaac Perez            Sweetwater  TEXAS      
9         122   30:08.8

Male 10 to 12
Place               Name                   City                   
Age   Overall Total Time
1                   Billy Bond             Lubbock  TEXAS         
11          8   14:31.4
2                   Ethan Smothers         Lubbock  TEXAS         
11         16   15:31.0
3                   Daniel Perez           Sweetwater  TEXAS      
10         72   19:44.6

Male 13 to 15
Place               Name                   City                   
Age   Overall Total Time
1                   Ryan Whitworth         Lubbock  TEXAS         
14          3   13:25.4
2                   Elijah McAdams         Plains  TEXAS          
15          5   13:58.8
3                   Sunny Torres           New Home  TEXAS        
15          6   14:14.4
4                   Charles Casebolt       Lubbock  TEXAS         
14          7   14:25.3
5                   Chase Hixson           Lubbock  TEXAS         
13          9   14:37.5
6                   Louis Antonio HernandezIdalou  TEXAS          
13         10   14:52.1
7                   Gage Davidson          Lubbock  TEXAS         
15         11   14:54.4
8                   Caleb Bradshaw         Lubbock  TEXAS         
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13         12   14:59.8
9                   Caleb Doss             Lubbock  TEXAS         
13         40   17:40.5
10                  Kross Weaver           Lubbock  TEXAS         
14         73   19:45.3

Male 16 to 19
Place               Name                   City                   
Age   Overall Total Time
1                   No Finishers                                  
16

Male 20 to 24
Place               Name                   City                   
Age   Overall Total Time
1                   Jordan Martinez        Gail  TEXAS            
23         18   15:45.9

Male 25 to 29
Place               Name                   City                   
Age   Overall Total Time
1                   No Finishers                                  
25

Male 30 to 34
Place               Name                   City                   
Age   Overall Total Time
1                   No Finishers                                  
30

Male 35 to 39
Place               Name                   City                   
Age   Overall Total Time
1                   Armando Perez          Lubbock  TEXAS         
36         13   15:07.5
2                   William Whitworth      Lubbock  TEXAS         
37         28   16:40.5
3                   Emmanuel Ramirez       Lubbock  TEXAS         
36         82   21:03.0
4                   Shea Kerr              Lubbock  TEXAS         
37        101   23:45.8
5                   Brian Doss             Lubbock  TEXAS         
36        108   25:29.1
6                   Carlos Perez           Lubbock  TEXAS         
36        126   33:10.5

Male 40 to 44
Place               Name                   City                   
Age   Overall Total Time
1                   Ricardo Flores         Lubbock  TEXAS         
44         14   15:18.6
2                   Adam Hixson            Lubbock  TEXAS         
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41         50   18:29.9
3                   Russell McGuire        Lubbock  TEXAS         
42         69   19:40.7
4                   Jeremy Davidson        Lubbock  TEXAS         
42         98   22:59.8

Male 45 to 49
Place               Name                   City                   
Age   Overall Total Time
1                   Danny Stevens          Lubbock  TEXAS         
45         21   16:15.2
2                   Adam Bradshaw          Lubbock  TEXAS         
48         22   16:16.6
3                   Juan Herrera           Sundown  TEXAS         
49         37   17:28.8
4                   Tim Evans              Lubbock  TX            
47         70   19:43.1
5                   Ron Appling            Plainview  TX          
48         91   21:42.6

Male 50 to 54
Place               Name                   City                   
Age   Overall Total Time
1                   Ram Iyer               Lubbock  TEXAS         
50         45   17:56.2
2                   Mitchell Satterwhite   Lubbock  TEXAS         
51        114   27:22.9

Male 55 to 59
Place               Name                   City                   
Age   Overall Total Time
1                   Mark Woodfin           Lubbock  TX            
57         15   15:24.9
2                   Rudy Ramirez           Lubbock  TEXAS         
55         39   17:38.2
3                   Paul Darden            Sundown  TEXAS         
59         65   19:31.8
4                   Arturo Reyes           Wolfforth  TEXAS       
58         68   19:40.0
5                   Brent Adcock           Anton  TEXAS           
56         99   23:39.4
6                   Joe Max Garza          Lubbock  TEXAS         
55        120   29:49.0

Male 60 to 64
Place               Name                   City                   
Age   Overall Total Time
1                   David Doyle            Lubbock  TEXAS         
60         35   17:24.0
2                   Randy Mulsow           Lubbock  TX            
63         52   18:49.2
3                   Jim Thompson           Plainview  TEXAS       
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64         88   21:30.5
4                   Terry Dalton           Lubbock  TEXAS         
64        103   24:29.5
5                   Law Domasig            Fort Worth  TEXAS      
63        121   29:57.4

Male 65 to 69
Place               Name                   City                   
Age   Overall Total Time
1                   Ronnie Prigg           Lubbock  TEXAS         
68         43   17:51.0
2                   Rickey Evans           Lorenzo  TEXAS         
69        105   25:03.6
3                   Mike Selleck           Ransom Canyon  TEXAS   
68        117   28:49.0
4                   Marcelino Banda        Lubbock  TEXAS         
67        124   30:44.6

Male 70 to 74
Place               Name                   City                   
Age   Overall Total Time
1                   Darrel McMillen        Lubbock  TEXAS         
72         36   17:27.0
2                   Gary Lindsey           Lubbock  TEXAS         
71         63   19:30.9
3                   James Livermore        Lubbock  TX            
72        128   34:01.3

Male 75 to 79
Place               Name                   City                   
Age   Overall Total Time
1                   Richard Bray           Lubbock  TEXAS         
75        106   25:08.1
2                   Richard Lampe          Lubbock  TX            
75        123   30:31.1

Male 80 and Over
Place               Name                   City                   
Age   Overall Total Time
1                   Bill Felton            Lubbock  TX            
84        111   26:22.8

Female Overall Winner
Place               Name                   City                   
Age   Overall Total Time
1                   Emma Lopez             Wolfforth  TEXAS       
15          2   12:39.2

Female  7 to  9
Place               Name                   City                   
Age   Overall Total Time
1                   Adalynn Whitworth      Lubbock  TEXAS         
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8          74   19:53.4
2                   Zaylee Whitworth       Lubbock  TEXAS         
7          76   19:54.1
3                   Brissa Doss            Lubbock  TEXAS         
9          97   22:55.0

Female 10 to 12
Place               Name                   City                   
Age   Overall Total Time
1                   Reese Pena             Lubbock  TEXAS         
12          4   13:49.6
2                   Sydney Smothers        Lubbock  TEXAS         
12         17   15:39.4
3                   Sofia Peralta          Sundown  TEXAS         
10         19   15:49.1
4                   Daelyn Pena            Lubbock  TEXAS         
10         30   16:47.7
5                   Scout Braly            Crosbyton  TEXAS       
12         31   16:56.1
6                   Averi Duncan           Lubbock  TEXAS         
12         56   19:01.0
7                   Hannah Doss            Granbury  TEXAS        
11         67   19:34.8
8                   Naomi Lafiette         Ransom Canyon TX       
12         93   21:58.3

Female 13 to 15
Place               Name                   City                   
Age   Overall Total Time
1                   Elle Stevens           Lubbock  TEXAS         
14         26   16:32.1
2                   Saylor Corelis         Lubbock  TEXAS         
14         29   16:44.0
3                   Liv Dahlstrom          Lubbock  TEXAS         
15         59   19:11.2
4                   Ellianna Perez         Sweetwater  TEXAS      
14         81   21:02.5
5                   Bella Lampe            Lubbock  TEXAS         
13        107   25:13.1

Female 16 to 19
Place               Name                   City                   
Age   Overall Total Time
1                   Kalynn Jimenez         Lubbock  TEXAS         
16         24   16:20.1
2                   Corrie Casebolt        Lubbock  TEXAS         
17         47   18:21.6
3                   Joley Braly            Crosbyton  TEXAS       
16         54   18:55.6
4                   Brylie Corelis         Lubbock  TEXAS         
19         57   19:01.9
5                   Clara Vee Dendy        Lubbock  TEXAS         
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17         61   19:23.8
6                   Annalise Winn          Lubbock  TEXAS         
17         79   20:45.4

Female 20 to 24
Place               Name                   City                   
Age   Overall Total Time
1                   Sarah Sherrick         Lubbock  TEXAS         
22         49   18:29.2
2                   Maddie Ward            Lubbock  TX            
22        118   29:21.3

Female 25 to 29
Place               Name                   City                   
Age   Overall Total Time
1                   Amanda Morris          Lubbock  TEXAS         
27         23   16:19.0
2                   Stormy Wallace         Lubbock  TEXAS         
26         55   18:55.7
3                   Kelcee Heinrich        Lubbock  TEXAS         
25         58   19:02.7

Female 30 to 34
Place               Name                   City                   
Age   Overall Total Time
1                   Molly Roberts          Lubbock  TX            
30         62   19:28.8
2                   Angela Perez           Lubbock  TEXAS         
32         66   19:32.6
3                   Claudia Ramos          Lubbock  TEXAS         
34         90   21:33.6
4                   Christina Ramirez      Lubbock  TEXAS         
33        125   30:46.8

Female 35 to 39
Place               Name                   City                   
Age   Overall Total Time
1                   Rachael Rogers         Lubbock  TX            
39         27   16:39.4
2                   Sarah Pena             Lubbock  TEXAS         
38         33   17:07.9
3                   Sheila Peralta         Sundown  TEXAS         
38         34   17:22.3
4                   Jessica Rios           Lubbock  TEXAS         
35         41   17:42.9
5                   Tammy Mosteller        Levelland  TX          
35         42   17:49.7
6                   Amanda McConnell       Lubbock  TEXAS         
35         64   19:31.8
7                   Kyla Whitworth         Lubbock  TEXAS         
38         80   20:59.0
8                   Melissa Doss           Lubbock  TEXAS         
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35         85   21:08.9
9                   Dyana Kerr             Lubbock  TEXAS         
38         89   21:32.0
10                  Aubrey Calvert         Lubbock  TX            
39        104   24:48.8
11                  Kyley Whitefield       Lubbock  TEXAS         
37        113   26:55.5

Female 40 to 44
Place               Name                   City                   
Age   Overall Total Time
1                   Mindy Flores           Lubbock  TEXAS         
40         38   17:33.9
2                   Erica Freeman          Guthrie  TEXAS         
41         44   17:54.6
3                   Heather Casebolt       Lubbock  TEXAS         
42         86   21:19.9
4                   Francine Kruger        Lubbock  TEXAS         
44         96   22:49.1
5                   Ali Duffy              Lubbock  TEXAS         
40        127   33:10.5

Female 45 to 49
Place               Name                   City                   
Age   Overall Total Time
1                   Tara Stevens           Lubbock  TEXAS         
48         25   16:30.8
2                   Karen Howell           Lubbock  TEXAS         
49         46   18:01.3
3                   Gina Zapata            Shallowater  TEXAS     
48         48   18:23.4
4                   Stacy Cain             Lubbock  TEXAS         
46         51   18:48.5
5                   Priscilla Lopez        Levelland  TEXAS       
47         60   19:16.8
6                   Cathy Paden            Slaton  TEXAS          
49         71   19:43.6
7                   Ronda Russell          Lubbock  TEXAS         
49         75   19:53.7
8                   Cat Gowdy              Lubbock  TEXAS         
47         77   20:18.9
9                   Mary Iyer              Lubbock  TEXAS         
48         83   21:05.7
10                  Cecellia Clemann       Lubbock  TEXAS         
47         92   21:55.8
11                  Heather Winn           Lubbock  TEXAS         
46         95   22:47.3
12                  Paula Sexton           Lubbock  TEXAS         
48        109   26:17.3

Female 50 to 54
Place               Name                   City                   
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Age   Overall Total Time
1                   Lori Ware              Levelland  TEXAS       
50         32   17:05.2
2                   Tammy Ureste           Lubbock  TEXAS         
51         53   18:50.0
3                   Kari Lewis             Slaton  TEXAS          
52         78   20:37.7
4                   Macy Satterwhite       Lubbock  TEXAS         
51        110   26:17.4
5                   Esmeralda E Garza      Lubbock  TEXAS         
54        119   29:48.8
6                   Liana Garza            Lubbock  TEXAS         
50        129   35:05.4

Female 55 to 59
Place               Name                   City                   
Age   Overall Total Time
1                   Susan Strawn           Lubbock  TX            
57         87   21:28.5
2                   Marty Adcock           Anton  TEXAS           
59        100   23:45.3
3                   Tommie Gressett        Lubbock  TX            
57        112   26:31.9
4                   Gayla Timmerman        Lubbock  TEXAS         
58        115   28:09.9

Female 60 to 64
Place               Name                   City                   
Age   Overall Total Time
1                   Terri Evans            Lorenzo  TEXAS         
60         94   22:29.3

Female 65 to 69
Place               Name                   City                   
Age   Overall Total Time
1                   Julie Selleck          Ransom Canyon  TEXAS   
69        116   28:47.8

Female 70 to 74
Place               Name                   City                   
Age   Overall Total Time
1                   No Finishers                                  
70

Female 75 and Over
Place               Name                   City                   
Age   Overall Total Time
1                   No Finishers                                  
75

HOT dam 2019
Age Graded Results
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August 10, 2019
2M - CLY/ATH
Female Finishers
Place            Name               City               Age  
Gender  Actual TimeNet Time
    1            Kipi Fleming       Lubbock  TEXAS     56   F           
22:02.7    17:32.2
    2            Jodi Hamlin        Lubbock  TEXAS     50   F           
20:23.0    17:33.7
    3            Sheila Price       New Deal  TX       54   F           
22:10.4    18:07.7
    4            Hilary Lemon       Lubbock  TEXAS     32   F           
18:57.2    18:53.8
    5            Leann Heinrich     Lubbock  TEXAS     46   F           
21:18.0    19:17.4
    6            Jalayna Hooten     Lubbock  TEXAS     26   F           
23:22.8    23:22.8
    7            Artie Corelis      Lubbock  TEXAS     53   F           
29:27.0    24:24.2
    8            Brenda Hernandez   Idalou  TEXAS      48   F           
28:29.2    25:10.2
    9            Mandi Duncan       Lubbock  TEXAS     38   F           
27:44.7    27:00.6
   10            Haylee Swinford    Lubbock  TEXAS     32   F           
28:31.2    28:26.1
   11            Debbie Johnson     Lubbock  TEXAS     59   F           
38:30.5    29:21.7
   12            Yvette Perez       Sweetwater  TEXAS  40   F           
35:37.5    34:12.8
   13            Yvonne Banda       Lubbock  TEXAS     38   F           
35:38.8    34:42.2

Male Finishers
Place            Name               City               Age  
Gender  Actual TimeNet Time
    1            Nathan Paden       Slaton  TEXAS      51   M           
15:50.6    13:44.7
    2            Aubrey Bridges     Lubbock  TEXAS     65   M           
18:31.6    14:14.9
    3            Jaime Lopez        Wolfforth  TEXAS   47   M           
16:52.6    15:07.1
    4            David Duque        Lubbock  TEXAS     23   M           
15:13.9    15:13.9
    5            Adam Puckett       Lubbock  TX        48   M           
17:19.7    15:24.1
    6            Natalio Hernandez  Idalou  TEXAS      50   M           
24:53.5    21:46.4
    7            Jonathan Cooper    Lubbock  TEXAS     34   M           
25:14.3    24:50.1
-----------------------------------------------------------------
--------
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HOT dam 2019 5 MILE
Age Group Results
August 10, 2019

Male Overall Winner
Place               Name                      City                    
Age      Overall Total Time
1                   Colton Hollis             Shallowater  TEXAS      
25             1    27:23.0

Male 13 to 15
Place               Name                      City                    
Age      Overall Total Time
1                   Lee Taylor                Lubbock  TEXAS          
15             4    32:36.8
2                   Elijah Culver             Slaton  TEXAS           
14            22    39:11.1
3                   Peyton Lafiette           Lubbock  TEXAS          
15            77    58:28.1

Male 16 to 19
Place               Name                      City                    
Age      Overall Total Time
1                   Ret Taylor                Lubbock  TEXAS          
18             2    27:54.7
2                   Pierce Tapp               Lubbock  TEXAS          
17             3    29:26.8
3                   Zack Rogers               Lubbock  TEXAS          
16             7    35:48.1
4                   Evan Pearson              Plainview  TEXAS        
16            46    44:34.6
5                   Gerrit Richardson         New Deal  TEXAS         
18            48    45:36.8

Male 20 to 24
Place               Name                      City                    
Age      Overall Total Time
1                   Jaret Colon               Lubbock  TEXAS          
21             9    35:54.3
2                   Alexander Morgan-Fleming  Lubbock  TX             
23            26    40:01.2
3                   Jonathan Kopel            Lubbock  TEXAS          
24            38    43:35.6

Male 25 to 29
Place               Name                      City                    
Age      Overall Total Time
1                   Cole Martin               Lubbock  TEXAS          
28            16    38:47.2
2                   Phillip Cook              Lubbock  TEXAS          
25            40    44:01.1
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Male 30 to 34
Place               Name                      City                    
Age      Overall Total Time
1                   Scott Eberhard            Lubbock  TX             
31             5    35:16.0
2                   Matthew Wallis            Ransom Canyon  
TEXAS    34            12    36:49.8
3                   Spencer Burdett           Lubbock  TEXAS          
30            20    39:01.8
4                   Cody Lass                 Lubbock  TEXAS          
34            23    39:12.9
5                   Scott Bartlett            Lubbock  TEXAS          
34            25    39:29.4
6                   Robert Findley            Odessa  TEXAS           
31            29    41:35.5
7                   Jesus Zarate              Lubbock  TEXAS          
30            69    55:10.3

Male 35 to 39
Place               Name                      City                    
Age      Overall Total Time
1                   Ramon Johnston            Lubbock  TX             
37            41    44:03.4
2                   Jay Whitefield            Lubbock  TEXAS          
38            58    50:17.1

Male 40 to 44
Place               Name                      City                    
Age      Overall Total Time
1                   Jeremy Pena               Lubbock  TEXAS          
44             6    35:39.6
2                   Joshua Leyva              Lubbock  TX             
40            10    36:20.6
3                   Brian Eppright            Lubbock  TEXAS          
42            14    38:36.4
4                   James Bond                Lubbock  TEXAS          
41            19    39:00.8
5                   Ryan Smith                Lubbock  TEXAS          
40            43    44:14.8
6                   Steve Smothers            Lubbock  TEXAS          
40            49    45:45.7
7                   Jason Pena                Lubbock  TEXAS          
44            53    47:16.6
8                   Jason Calvert             Lubbock  TX             
40            57    50:02.8

Male 45 to 49
Place               Name                      City                    
Age      Overall Total Time
1                   Eddy Morelock             Lubbock  TX             
47            11    36:31.0
2                   Brian Colley              Ransom Canyon  
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TEXAS    45            13    36:58.2
3                   Gary Tayag                Lubbock  TEXAS          
48            24    39:18.6
4                   Dustin Driskill           Lubbock  TEXAS          
45            30    41:40.2
5                   David Reed                Lubbock  TEXAS          
47            79    59:02.2

Male 50 to 54
Place               Name                      City                    
Age      Overall Total Time
1                   Martin Montalvo           Plainview  TX           
54             8    35:50.4
2                   Bernard Lumongsud         Lubbock  TEXAS          
50            17    38:53.8
3                   Sergio Trevino            Lubbock  TEXAS          
50            18    38:59.4
4                   Jerry Perez               Lubboc  TEXAS           
50            42    44:12.3
5                   Ray Young                 Seminole  TX            
50            51    46:49.1

Male 55 to 59
Place               Name                      City                    
Age      Overall Total Time
1                   Scott Cain                Lubbock  TEXAS          
57            28    40:40.7
2                   Richard Shaw              Plainview  TEXAS        
57            47    44:37.8

Male 60 to 64
Place               Name                      City                    
Age      Overall Total Time
1                   Joseph Wilson             Lubbock  TX             
63            31    42:10.1
2                   Ian Scott Fleming         Lubbock  TX             
64            55    49:22.2
3                   Steve German              Lubbock  TEXAS          
62            78    59:01.4

Male 65 to 69
Place               Name                      City                    
Age      Overall Total Time
1                   Jerry Morris              Lubbock  TEXAS          
68            45    44:26.1
2                   Wayne Sullivan            Lubbock  TEXAS          
68            50    46:38.9

Male 70 to 74
Place               Name                      City                    
Age      Overall Total Time
1                   No Finishers                                      
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70

Male 75 to 79
Place               Name                      City                    
Age      Overall Total Time
1                   No Finishers                                      
75

Male 80 and Over
Place               Name                      City                    
Age      Overall Total Time
1                   No Finishers                                      
80

Female Overall Winner
Place               Name                      City                    
Age      Overall Total Time
1                   Ashlyn Peralta            Sundown  TEXAS          
17            15    38:45.1

Female 13 to 15
Place               Name                      City                    
Age      Overall Total Time
1                   Grace Peralta             Sundown  TEXAS          
14            36    43:29.8
2                   Francis Ybarra            Sundown  TEXAS          
13            37    43:34.1
3                   Jillian Winn              Lubbock  TEXAS          
14            72    55:56.3

Female 16 to 19
Place               Name                      City                    
Age      Overall Total Time
1                   No Finishers                                      
16

Female 20 to 24
Place               Name                      City                    
Age      Overall Total Time
1                   Jordan Conner             Lubbock  TEXAS          
20            67    54:34.8

Female 25 to 29
Place               Name                      City                    
Age      Overall Total Time
1                   Sarah Bass                Lubbock  TEXAS          
28            66    54:18.3
2                   Bojana Ristic             Lubbock  TEXAS          
26            71    55:33.1

Female 30 to 34
Place               Name                      City                    
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Age      Overall Total Time
1                   Amy Wallis                Ransom Canyon  
TEXAS    30            27    40:40.7
2                   Esther Robbins            Lubbock  TEXAS          
31            32    42:47.5
3                   Carla Eichler             Lubbock  TEXAS          
33            54    49:11.8
4                   Eileen Mary Sprys         Lubbock  TEXAS          
31            56    49:39.3
5                   Heather White             Lubbock  TEXAS          
31            63    53:31.5
6                   Autumn Lass               Lubbock  TEXAS          
33            70    55:15.2
7                   Rachelle Lock             Lubbock  TX             
32            76    57:11.3

Female 35 to 39
Place               Name                      City                    
Age      Overall Total Time
1                   Jokari McMillen           Lubbock  TEXAS          
35            34    43:25.6
2                   Jennifer Haddock          Lubbock  TEXAS          
38            35    43:27.8
3                   Kelly Martin              Lubbock  TEXAS          
38            39    43:48.3
4                   Krista Wilks              Lubbock  TEXAS          
39            44    44:18.0
5                   Kaci Cechan               Lubbock  TEXAS          
35            62    52:40.0
6                   Tiffany Walker            Lubbock  TX             
37            64    53:53.8

Female 40 to 44
Place               Name                      City                    
Age      Overall Total Time
1                   Latricia Mandrell         Brownfield  TEXAS       
44            75    56:35.8
2                   Ruby Smith                Lubbock  TEXAS          
44            81  1:02:38.1

Female 45 to 49
Place               Name                      City                    
Age      Overall Total Time
1                   Amme Blair                Wolfforth  TEXAS        
46            21    39:06.7
2                   Lauren Cobbs              Lubbock  TEXAS          
49            60    51:55.4
3                   Susan Eppright            Lubbock  TEXAS          
45            65    54:13.2
4                   Amy Gentry                Crosbyton  TEXAS        
46            74    56:30.8
5                   Melissa Assiter           Lubbock  TEXAS          
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49            80    59:23.8

Female 50 to 54
Place               Name                      City                    
Age      Overall Total Time
1                   Debbie Gelber             Lubbock  TX             
50            33    42:51.7
2                   Sharla Kinman             Lubbock  TEXAS          
51            52    47:11.7

Female 55 to 59
Place               Name                      City                    
Age      Overall Total Time
1                   Reeda York                Levelland  TX           
56            59    50:37.7
2                   Margaret Woodfin          Lubbock  TX             
55            61    52:21.0
3                   Librada Sissell           Lubbock  TX             
55            68    55:09.9
4                   Terry Toney               Lubbock  TX             
57            73    56:03.5
5                   Virginia Bevers           Post  TX                
59            82  1:02:38.5

Female 60 to 64
Place               Name                      City                    
Age      Overall Total Time
1                   No Finishers                                      
60

Female 65 to 69
Place               Name                      City                    
Age      Overall Total Time
1                   No Finishers                                      
65

Female 70 to 74
Place               Name                      City                    
Age      Overall Total Time
1                   No Finishers                                      
70

Female 75 and Over
Place               Name                      City                    
Age      Overall Total Time
1                   No Finishers                                      
75

HOT dam 2019
Age Graded Results
August 10, 2019
5M - CLY/ATH
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Female Finishers
Place            Name              City             Age   Gender  
Actual Time  Net Time
    1            Brooke Cooper     Lubbock  TEXAS   29    F           
57:56.6      57:56.6

Male Finishers
Place            Name              City             Age   Gender  
Actual Time  Net Time
    1            Jim Hamlin        Lubbock  TEXAS   61    M           
45:48.7      36:56.3
    2            Robert Bloodworth Lubbock  TEXAS   54    M           
48:16.9      41:22.3
    3            Dane Gentry       Crosbyton  TEXAS 45    M           
53:03.6      48:55.6
    4            Paul Anderson     Lubbock  TEXAS   48    M           
59:23.8      53:28.8
    5            Dean Threadgill   Lubbock  TEXAS   40    M         
1:01:39.2      59:04.5
-----------------------------------------------------------------
-----------------------

HOT dam 2019
2 MILE OVERALL
August 10, 2019

Place          Name                City                Age   Age 
Group PlaceTotal TimeTotal Pace
1              John Corelis        Lubbock  TEXAS      53              
1 OA   12:19.0    6:10/M
2              Emma Lopez          Wolfforth  TEXAS    15            
1 OA F   12:39.2    6:20/M
3              Ryan Whitworth      Lubbock  TEXAS      14         
1 M 13-15   13:25.4    6:43/M
4              Reese Pena          Lubbock  TEXAS      12         
1 F 10-12   13:49.6    6:55/M
5              Elijah McAdams      Plains  TEXAS       15         
2 M 13-15   13:58.8    6:59/M
6              Sunny Torres        New Home  TEXAS     15         
3 M 13-15   14:14.4    7:07/M
7              Charles Casebolt    Lubbock  TEXAS      14         
4 M 13-15   14:25.3    7:13/M
8              Billy Bond          Lubbock  TEXAS      11         
1 M 10-12   14:31.4    7:16/M
9              Chase Hixson        Lubbock  TEXAS      13         
4 M 13-15   14:37.5    7:19/M
10             Louis A Hernandez   Idalou  TEXAS       13         
5 M 13-15   14:52.1    7:26/M
11             Gage Davidson       Lubbock  TEXAS      15         
6 M 13-15   14:54.4    7:27/M
12             Caleb Bradshaw      Lubbock  TEXAS      13         
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7 M 13-15   14:59.8    7:30/M
13             Armando Perez       Lubbock  TEXAS      36         
1 M 35-39   15:07.5    7:34/M
14             David Duque         Lubbock  TEXAS      23     
***** M  7-99   15:13.9    7:37/M
15             Ricardo Flores      Lubbock  TEXAS      44         
1 M 40-44   15:18.6    7:39/M
16             Mark Woodfin        Lubbock  TX         57         
1 M 55-59   15:24.9    7:42/M
17             Ethan Smothers      Lubbock  TEXAS      11         
2 M 10-12   15:31.0    7:46/M
18             Sydney Smothers     Lubbock  TEXAS      12         
1 F 10-12   15:39.4    7:50/M
19             Jordan Martinez     Gail  TEXAS         23         
1 M 20-24   15:45.9    7:53/M
20             Sofia Peralta       Sundown  TEXAS      10         
2 F 10-12   15:49.1    7:55/M
21             Nathan Paden        Slaton  TEXAS       51     
***** M  7-99   15:50.6    7:55/M
22             Thomis Duncan       Lubbock  TEXAS      8          
1 M  7- 9   16:13.3    8:07/M
23             Danny Stevens       Lubbock  TEXAS      45         
1 M 45-49   16:15.2    8:08/M
24             Adam Bradshaw       Lubbock  TEXAS      48         
2 M 45-49   16:16.6    8:08/M
25             Amanda Morris       Lubbock  TEXAS      27         
1 F 25-29   16:19.0    8:10/M
26             Kalynn Jimenez      Lubbock  TEXAS      16         
1 F 16-19   16:20.1    8:10/M
27             Tara Stevens        Lubbock  TEXAS      48         
1 F 45-49   16:30.8    8:15/M
28             Elle Stevens        Lubbock  TEXAS      14         
1 F 13-15   16:32.1    8:16/M
29             Rachael Rogers      Lubbock  TX         39         
1 F 35-39   16:39.4    8:20/M
30             William Whitworth   Lubbock  TEXAS      37         
2 M 35-39   16:40.5    8:20/M
31             Saylor Corelis      Lubbock  TEXAS      14         
2 F 13-15   16:44.0    8:22/M
32             Daelyn Pena         Lubbock  TEXAS      10         
3 F 10-12   16:47.7    8:24/M
33             Jaime Lopez         Wolfforth  TEXAS    47         
1 M  7-99   16:52.6    8:26/M
34             Scout Braly         Crosbyton  TEXAS    12         
4 F 10-12   16:56.1    8:28/M
35             Lori Ware           Levelland  TEXAS    50         
1 F 50-54   17:05.2    8:33/M
36             Sarah Pena          Lubbock  TEXAS      38         
2 F 35-39   17:07.9    8:34/M
37             Adam Puckett        Lubbock  TX         48         
2 M  7-99   17:19.7    8:40/M
38             Sheila Peralta      Sundown  TEXAS      38         
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3 F 35-39   17:22.3    8:41/M
39             David Doyle         Lubbock  TEXAS      60         
1 M 60-64   17:24.0    8:42/M
40             Darrel McMillen     Lubbock  TEXAS      72         
1 M 70-74   17:27.0    8:44/M
41             Juan Herrera        Sundown  TEXAS      49         
3 M 45-49   17:28.8    8:44/M
42             Mindy Flores        Lubbock  TEXAS      40         
1 F 40-44   17:33.9    8:47/M
43             Rudy Ramirez        Lubbock  TEXAS      55         
2 M 55-59   17:38.2    8:49/M
44             Caleb Doss          Lubbock  TEXAS      13         
8 M 13-15   17:40.5    8:50/M
45             Jessica Rios        Lubbock  TEXAS      35         
4 F 35-39   17:42.9    8:51/M
46             Tammy Mosteller     Levelland  TX       35         
5 F 35-39   17:49.7    8:55/M
47             Ronnie Prigg        Lubbock  TEXAS      68         
1 M 65-69   17:51.0    8:56/M
48             Erica Freeman       Guthrie  TEXAS      41         
2 F 40-44   17:54.6    8:57/M
49             Ram Iyer            Lubbock  TEXAS      50         
1 M 50-54   17:56.2    8:58/M
50             Karen Howell        Lubbock  TEXAS      49         
2 F 45-49   18:01.3    9:01/M
51             Corrie Casebolt     Lubbock  TEXAS      17         
2 F 16-19   18:21.6    9:11/M
52             Gina Zapata         Shallowater  TEXAS  48         
3 F 45-49   18:23.4    9:12/M
53             Sarah Sherrick      Lubbock  TEXAS      22         
1 F 20-24   18:29.2    9:15/M
54             Adam Hixson         Lubbock  TEXAS      41         
2 M 40-44   18:29.9    9:15/M
55             Aubrey Bridges      Lubbock  TEXAS      65         
3 M  7-99   18:31.6    9:16/M
56             Stacy Cain          Lubbock  TEXAS      46         
4 F 45-49   18:48.5    9:24/M
57             Randy Mulsow        Lubbock  TX         63         
2 M 60-64   18:49.2    9:25/M
58             Tammy Ureste        Lubbock  TEXAS      51         
2 F 50-54   18:50.0    9:25/M
59             Joley Braly         Crosbyton  TEXAS    16         
3 F 16-19   18:55.6    9:28/M
60             Stormy Wallace      Lubbock  TEXAS      26         
2 F 25-29   18:55.7    9:28/M
61             Hilary Lemon        Lubbock  TEXAS      32     
***** F  7-99   18:57.2    9:29/M
62             Averi Duncan        Lubbock  TEXAS      12         
5 F 10-12   19:01.0    9:31/M
63             Brylie Corelis      Lubbock  TEXAS      19         
4 F 16-19   19:01.9    9:31/M
64             Kelcee Heinrich     Lubbock  TEXAS      25         
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3 F 25-29   19:02.7    9:31/M
65             Liv Dahlstrom       Lubbock  TEXAS      15         
3 F 13-15   19:11.2    9:36/M
66             Priscilla Lopez     Levelland  TEXAS    47         
5 F 45-49   19:16.8    9:38/M
67             Clara Vee Dendy     Lubbock  TEXAS      17         
5 F 16-19   19:23.8    9:42/M
68             Molly Roberts       Lubbock  TX         30         
1 F 30-34   19:28.8    9:44/M
69             Gary Lindsey        Lubbock  TEXAS      71         
2 M 70-74   19:30.9    9:45/M
70             Amanda McConnell    Lubbock  TEXAS      35         
6 F 35-39   19:31.8    9:46/M
71             Paul Darden         Sundown  TEXAS      59         
3 M 55-59   19:31.8    9:46/M
72             Angela Perez        Lubbock  TEXAS      32         
2 F 30-34   19:32.6    9:46/M
73             Hannah Doss         Granbury  TEXAS     11         
6 F 10-12   19:34.8    9:47/M
74             Arturo Reyes        Wolfforth  TEXAS    58         
4 M 55-59   19:40.0    9:50/M
75             Russell McGuire     Lubbock  TEXAS      42         
3 M 40-44   19:40.7    9:50/M
76             Tim Evans           Lubbock  TX         47         
4 M 45-49   19:43.1    9:52/M
77             Cathy Paden         Slaton  TEXAS       49         
6 F 45-49   19:43.6    9:52/M
78             Daniel Perez        Sweetwater  TEXAS   10         
3 M 10-12   19:44.6    9:52/M
79             Kross Weaver        Lubbock  TEXAS      14         
9 M 13-15   19:45.3    9:53/M
80             Adalynn Whitworth   Lubbock  TEXAS      8          
1 F  7- 9   19:53.4    9:57/M
81             Ronda Russell       Lubbock  TEXAS      49         
7 F 45-49   19:53.7    9:57/M
82             Zaylee Whitworth    Lubbock  TEXAS      7          
2 F  7- 9   19:54.1    9:57/M
83             Cat Gowdy           Lubbock  TEXAS      47         
8 F 45-49   20:18.9   10:09/M
84             Jodi Hamlin         Lubbock  TEXAS      50     
***** F  7-99   20:23.0   10:12/M
85             Kari Lewis          Slaton  TEXAS       52         
3 F 50-54   20:37.7   10:19/M
86             Annalise Winn       Lubbock  TEXAS      17         
6 F 16-19   20:45.4   10:23/M
87             Kyla Whitworth      Lubbock  TEXAS      38         
7 F 35-39   20:59.0   10:30/M
88             Ellianna Perez      Sweetwater  TEXAS   14         
4 F 13-15   21:02.5   10:31/M
89             Emmanuel Ramirez    Lubbock  TEXAS      36         
3 M 35-39   21:03.0   10:32/M
90             Mary Iyer           Lubbock  TEXAS      48         
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9 F 45-49   21:05.7   10:33/M
91             Jos Doss            Lubbock  TEXAS      7          
2 M  7- 9   21:08.9   10:34/M
92             Melissa Doss        Lubbock  TEXAS      35         
8 F 35-39   21:08.9   10:34/M
93             Leann Heinrich      Lubbock  TEXAS      46         
1 F  7-99   21:18.0   10:39/M
94             Heather Casebolt    Lubbock  TEXAS      42         
3 F 40-44   21:19.9   10:40/M
95             Susan Strawn        Lubbock  TX         57         
1 F 55-59   21:28.5   10:44/M
96             Jim Thompson        Plainview  TEXAS    64         
3 M 60-64   21:30.5   10:45/M
97             Dyana Kerr          Lubbock  TEXAS      38         
9 F 35-39   21:32.0   10:46/M
98             Claudia Ramos       Lubbock  TEXAS      34         
3 F 30-34   21:33.6   10:47/M
99             Ron Appling         Plainview  TX       48         
5 M 45-49   21:42.6   10:51/M
100            Cecellia Clemann    Lubbock  TEXAS      47        
10 F 45-49   21:55.8   10:58/M
101            Naomi Lafiette      Ransom Canyon  TX   12         
7 F 10-12   21:58.3   10:59/M
102            Kipi Fleming        Lubbock  TEXAS      56         
2 F  7-99   22:02.7   11:01/M
103            Sheila Price        New Deal  TX        54         
3 F  7-99   22:10.4   11:05/M
104            Terri Evans         Lorenzo  TEXAS      60         
1 F 60-64   22:29.3   11:15/M
105            Heather Winn        Lubbock  TEXAS      46        
11 F 45-49   22:47.3   11:24/M
106            Francine Kruger     Lubbock  TEXAS      44         
4 F 40-44   22:49.1   11:25/M
107            Brissa Doss         Lubbock  TEXAS      9          
3 F  7- 9   22:55.0   11:28/M
108            Jeremy Davidson     Lubbock  TEXAS      42         
4 M 40-44   22:59.8   11:30/M
109            Jalayna Hooten      Lubbock  TEXAS      26         
4 F  7-99   23:22.8   11:41/M
110            Brent Adcock        Anton  TEXAS        56         
5 M 55-59   23:39.4   11:50/M
111            Marty Adcock        Anton  TEXAS        59         
2 F 55-59   23:45.3   11:53/M
112            Shea Kerr           Lubbock  TEXAS      37         
4 M 35-39   23:45.8   11:53/M
113            Radley Dalton       Lubbock  TEXAS      8          
3 M  7- 9   24:22.0   12:11/M
114            Terry Dalton        Lubbock  TEXAS      64         
4 M 60-64   24:29.5   12:15/M
115            Aubrey Calvert      Lubbock  TX         39        
10 F 35-39   24:48.8   12:24/M
116            Natalio Hernandez   Idalou  TEXAS       50         
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4 M  7-99   24:53.5   12:27/M
117            Rickey Evans        Lorenzo  TEXAS      69         
2 M 65-69   25:03.6   12:32/M
118            Richard Bray        Lubbock  TEXAS      75         
1 M 75-79   25:08.1   12:34/M
119            Bella Lampe         Lubbock  TEXAS      13         
5 F 13-15   25:13.1   12:37/M
120            Jonathan Cooper     Lubbock  TEXAS      34         
5 M  7-99   25:14.3   12:37/M
121            Brian Doss          Lubbock  TEXAS      36         
5 M 35-39   25:29.1   12:45/M
122            Paula Sexton        Lubbock  TEXAS      48        
12 F 45-49   26:17.3   13:09/M
123            Macy Satterwhite    Lubbock  TEXAS      51         
4 F 50-54   26:17.4   13:09/M
124            Bill Felton         Lubbock  TX         84         
1 M 80-99   26:22.8   13:11/M
125            Tommie Gressett     Lubbock  TX         57         
3 F 55-59   26:31.9   13:16/M
126            Kyley Whitefield    Lubbock  TEXAS      37        
11 F 35-39   26:55.5   13:28/M
127            Mitchell SatterwhiteLubbock  TEXAS      51         
2 M 50-54   27:22.9   13:41/M
128            Mandi Duncan        Lubbock  TEXAS      38         
5 F  7-99   27:44.7   13:52/M
129            Gayla Timmerman     Lubbock  TEXAS      58         
4 F 55-59   28:09.9   14:05/M
130            Brenda Hernandez    Idalou  TEXAS       48         
6 F  7-99   28:29.2   14:15/M
131            Haylee Swinford     Lubbock  TEXAS      32         
7 F  7-99   28:31.2   14:16/M
132            Julie Selleck       Ransom Canyon  TX   69         
1 F 65-69   28:47.8   14:24/M
133            Mike Selleck        Ransom Canyon  TX   68         
3 M 65-69   28:49.0   14:25/M
134            Maddie Ward         Lubbock  TX         22         
2 F 20-24   29:21.3   14:41/M
135            Artie Corelis       Lubbock  TEXAS      53         
8 F  7-99   29:27.0   14:44/M
136            Esmeralda E Garza   Lubbock  TEXAS      54         
5 F 50-54   29:48.8   14:54/M
137            Joe Max Garza       Lubbock  TEXAS      55         
6 M 55-59   29:49.0   14:55/M
138            Law Domasig         Fort Worth  TEXAS   63         
5 M 60-64   29:57.4   14:59/M
139            Isaac Perez         Sweetwater  TEXAS   9          
4 M  7- 9   30:08.8   15:04/M
140            Richard Lampe       Lubbock  TX         75         
2 M 75-79   30:31.1   15:16/M
141            Marcelino Banda     Lubbock  TEXAS      67         
4 M 65-69   30:44.6   15:22/M
142            Christina Ramirez   Lubbock  TEXAS      33         
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4 F 30-34   30:46.8   15:23/M
143            Carlos Perez        Lubbock  TEXAS      36         
6 M 35-39   33:10.5   16:35/M
144            Ali Duffy           Lubbock  TEXAS      40         
5 F 40-44   33:10.5   16:35/M
145            James Livermore     Lubbock  TX         72         
3 M 70-74   34:01.3   17:01/M
146            Liana Garza         Lubbock  TEXAS      50         
6 F 50-54   35:05.4   17:33/M
147            Yvette Perez        Sweetwater  TEXAS   40         
9 F  7-99   35:37.5   17:49/M
148            Yvonne Banda        Lubbock  TEXAS      38        
10 F  7-99   35:38.8   17:49/M
149            Debbie Johnson      Lubbock  TEXAS      59        
11 F  7-99   38:30.5   19:15/M
-----------------------------------------------------------------
--------------------

HOT dam 2019
5 MILE OVERALL
August 10, 2019

Place          Name                    City                Age   
Age Group PlaceTotal TimeTotal Pace
1              Colton Hollis           Shallowater  TEXAS  25              
1 OA   27:23.0     5:29/M
2              Ret Taylor              Lubbock  TEXAS      18         
1 M 16-19   27:54.7     5:35/M
3              Pierce Tapp             Lubbock  TEXAS      17         
2 M 16-19   29:26.8     5:53/M
4              Lee Taylor              Lubbock  TEXAS      15         
1 M 13-15   32:36.8     6:31/M
5              Scott Eberhard          Lubbock  TX         31         
1 M 30-34   35:16.0     7:03/M
6              Jeremy Pena             Lubbock  TEXAS      44         
1 M 40-44   35:39.6     7:08/M
7              Zack Rogers             Lubbock  TEXAS      16         
2 M 16-19   35:48.1     7:10/M
8              Martin Montalvo         Plainview  TX       54         
1 M 50-54   35:50.4     7:10/M
9              Jaret Colon             Lubbock  TEXAS      21         
1 M 20-24   35:54.3     7:11/M
10             Joshua Leyva            Lubbock  TX         40         
2 M 40-44   36:20.6     7:16/M
11             Eddy Morelock           Lubbock  TX         47         
1 M 45-49   36:31.0     7:18/M
12             Matthew Wallis          Ransom Canyon  TX   34         
2 M 30-34   36:49.8     7:22/M
13             Brian Colley            Ransom Canyon  TX   45         
2 M 45-49   36:58.2     7:24/M
14             Brian Eppright          Lubbock  TEXAS      42         
3 M 40-44   38:36.4     7:43/M
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15             Ashlyn Peralta          Sundown  TEXAS      17            
1 OA-F   38:45.1     7:45/M
16             Cole Martin             Lubbock  TEXAS      28         
1 M 25-29   38:47.2     7:45/M
17             Bernard Lumongsud       Lubbock  TEXAS      50         
2 M 50-54   38:53.8     7:47/M
18             Sergio Trevino          Lubbock  TEXAS      50         
3 M 50-54   38:59.4     7:48/M
19             James Bond              Lubbock  TEXAS      41         
4 M 40-44   39:00.8     7:48/M
20             Spencer Burdett         Lubbock  TEXAS      30         
3 M 30-34   39:01.8     7:48/M
21             Amme Blair              Wolfforth  TEXAS    46         
1 F 45-49   39:06.7     7:49/M
22             Elijah Culver           Slaton  TEXAS       14         
2 M 13-15   39:11.1     7:50/M
23             Cody Lass               Lubbock  TEXAS      34         
4 M 30-34   39:12.9     7:50/M
24             Gary Tayag              Lubbock  TEXAS      48         
3 M 45-49   39:18.6     7:52/M
25             Scott Bartlett          Lubbock  TEXAS      34         
5 M 30-34   39:29.4     7:54/M
26             Alexander Morgan-FlemingLubbock  TX         23         
2 M 20-24   40:01.2     8:00/M
27             Amy Wallis              Ransom Canyon  TX   30         
1 F 30-34   40:40.7     8:08/M
28             Scott Cain              Lubbock  TEXAS      57         
1 M 55-59   40:40.7     8:08/M
29             Robert Findley          Odessa  TEXAS       31         
6 M 30-34   41:35.5     8:19/M
30             Dustin Driskill         Lubbock  TEXAS      45         
4 M 45-49   41:40.2     8:20/M
31             Joseph Wilson           Lubbock  TX         63         
1 M 60-64   42:10.1     8:26/M
32             Esther Robbins          Lubbock  TEXAS      31         
2 F 30-34   42:47.5     8:33/M
33             Debbie Gelber           Lubbock  TX         50         
1 F 50-54   42:51.7     8:34/M
34             Jokari McMillen         Lubbock  TEXAS      35         
1 F 35-39   43:25.6     8:41/M
35             Jennifer Haddock        Lubbock  TEXAS      38         
2 F 35-39   43:27.8     8:41/M
36             Grace Peralta           Sundown  TEXAS      14         
1 F 13-15   43:29.8     8:42/M
37             Francis Ybarra          Sundown  TEXAS      13         
2 F 13-15   43:34.1     8:43/M
38             Jonathan Kopel          Lubbock  TEXAS      24         
3 M 20-24   43:35.6     8:43/M
39             Kelly Martin            Lubbock  TEXAS      38         
3 F 35-39   43:48.3     8:46/M
40             Phillip Cook            Lubbock  TEXAS      25         
2 M 25-29   44:01.1     8:48/M
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41             Ramon Johnston          Lubbock  TX         37         
1 M 35-39   44:03.4     8:49/M
42             Jerry Perez             Lubboc  TEXAS       50         
4 M 50-54   44:12.3     8:50/M
43             Ryan Smith              Lubbock  TEXAS      40         
5 M 40-44   44:14.8     8:51/M
44             Krista Wilks            Lubbock  TEXAS      39         
4 F 35-39   44:18.0     8:52/M
45             Jerry Morris            Lubbock  TEXAS      68         
1 M 65-69   44:26.1     8:53/M
46             Evan Pearson            Plainview  TEXAS    16         
3 M 16-19   44:34.6     8:55/M
47             Richard Shaw            Plainview  TEXAS    57         
2 M 55-59   44:37.8     8:55/M
48             Gerrit Richardson       New Deal  TEXAS     18         
4 M 16-19   45:36.8     9:07/M
49             Steve Smothers          Lubbock  TEXAS      40         
6 M 40-44   45:45.7     9:09/M
50             Jim Hamlin              Lubbock  TEXAS      61     
***** M 13-99   45:48.7     9:10/M
51             Wayne Sullivan          Lubbock  TEXAS      68         
2 M 65-69   46:38.9     9:20/M
52             Ray Young               Seminole  TX        50         
5 M 50-54   46:49.1     9:22/M
53             Sharla Kinman           Lubbock  TEXAS      51         
2 F 50-54   47:11.7     9:26/M
54             Jason Pena              Lubbock  TEXAS      44         
7 M 40-44   47:16.6     9:27/M
55             Robert Bloodworth       Lubbock  TEXAS      54     
***** M 13-99   48:16.9     9:39/M
56             Carla Eichler           Lubbock  TEXAS      33         
3 F 30-34   49:11.8     9:50/M
57             Ian Scott Fleming       Lubbock  TX         64         
2 M 60-64   49:22.2     9:52/M
58             Eileen Mary Sprys       Lubbock  TEXAS      31         
4 F 30-34   49:39.3     9:56/M
59             Jason Calvert           Lubbock  TX         40         
8 M 40-44   50:02.8    10:00/M
60             Jay Whitefield          Lubbock  TEXAS      38         
2 M 35-39   50:17.1    10:03/M
61             Reeda York              Levelland  TX       56         
1 F 55-59   50:37.7    10:07/M
62             Lauren Cobbs            Lubbock  TEXAS      49         
1 F 45-49   51:55.4    10:23/M
63             Margaret Woodfin        Lubbock  TX         55         
2 F 55-59   52:21.0    10:28/M
64             Kaci Cechan             Lubbock  TEXAS      35         
5 F 35-39   52:40.0    10:32/M
65             Dane Gentry             Crosbyton  TEXAS    45         
1 M 13-99   53:03.6    10:37/M
66             Heather White           Lubbock  TEXAS      31         
5 F 30-34   53:31.5    10:42/M
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67             Tiffany Walker          Lubbock  TX         37         
6 F 35-39   53:53.8    10:47/M
68             Susan Eppright          Lubbock  TEXAS      45         
2 F 45-49   54:13.2    10:51/M
69             Sarah Bass              Lubbock  TEXAS      28         
1 F 25-29   54:18.3    10:52/M
70             Jordan Conner           Lubbock  TEXAS      20         
1 F 20-24   54:34.8    10:55/M
71             Librada Sissell         Lubbock  TX         55         
3 F 55-59   55:09.9    11:02/M
72             Jesus Zarate            Lubbock  TEXAS      30         
7 M 30-34   55:10.3    11:02/M
73             Autumn Lass             Lubbock  TEXAS      33         
6 F 30-34   55:15.2    11:03/M
74             Bojana Ristic           Lubbock  TEXAS      26         
2 F 25-29   55:33.1    11:07/M
75             Jillian Winn            Lubbock  TEXAS      14         
3 F 13-15   55:56.3    11:11/M
76             Terry Toney             Lubbock  TX         57         
4 F 55-59   56:03.5    11:13/M
77             Amy Gentry              Crosbyton  TEXAS    46         
3 F 45-49   56:30.8    11:18/M
78             Latricia Mandrell       Brownfield  TEXAS   44         
1 F 40-44   56:35.8    11:19/M
79             Rachelle Lock           Lubbock  TX         32         
7 F 30-34   57:11.3    11:26/M
80             Brooke Cooper           Lubbock  TEXAS      29     
***** F 13-99   57:56.6    11:35/M
81             Peyton Lafiette         Lubbock  TEXAS      15         
3 M 13-15   58:28.1    11:42/M
82             Steve German            Lubbock  TEXAS      62         
3 M 60-64   59:01.4    11:48/M
83             David Reed              Lubbock  TEXAS      47         
5 M 45-49   59:02.2    11:48/M
84             Paul Anderson           Lubbock  TEXAS      48         
2 M 13-99   59:23.8    11:53/M
85             Melissa Assiter         Lubbock  TEXAS      49         
4 F 45-49   59:23.8    11:53/M
86             Dean Threadgill         Lubbock  TEXAS      40         
3 M 13-99 1:01:39.2    12:20/M
87             Ruby Smith              Lubbock  TEXAS      44         
2 F 40-44 1:02:38.1    12:32/M
88             Virginia Bevers         Post  TX            59         
5 F 55-59 1:02:38.5    12:32/M
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